

Lucy Pet Foundation's Joey Herrick And Dr. Karen Halligan Make Special Guest Appearance on Hallmark Channel's Home & Family To Promote World, Spay Day

Thousand Oaks, CA (Feb. 22, 2017) - Joey Herrick, founder of the Lucy Pet Foundation, and Dr. Karen Halligan, the foundation's Chief Veterinary Officer, will appear on Hallmark Channel's National Home and Family Show on Feb. 24 and Feb. 27 to promote World Spay Day. Held on the last Tuesday of every February, World Spay Day shines a light on the power of affordable and accessible spayed neuter to save the lives of companion animals.

"World Spay Day is designed to help people realize the importance of having their pets spayed or neutered," says Joey Herrick. "This is a very special day for us because that is what the Lucy Pet Foundation is all about. We operate mobile clinics that provide low or no-cost spay and neuter services across Southern California and our mission is to reduce pet overpopulation and the euthanasia of over 80,000 cats and dogs per week in the United States."

According to Doc Halligan, "dogs who are spayed and neutered live 40 percent longer and live happier healthier lives.

While on Home and Family Herrick and Dr. Halligan will discuss the importance of World Spay Day and take viewers on a tour of the Lucy Pet Foundation's state-of-the-art mobile clinic. These rolling operating rooms can provide spay and neuter services as well as low cost vaccines, licensing, deworming, microchipping and other essential medical services.

In conjunction with World Spay Day Lucy Pet Foundation will be offering its low cost vaccine and spay and neuter services to Los Angeles residents and their pets on Feb. 28 at the Superior Grocery Store located at 10211 S. Avalon Blvd., Los Angeles CA. Residents wishing to avail themselves of these services can call 1-855-499-5829 or email fix@lucypetfoundation.org to register for surgery.

Products with A Cause

Lucy Pet is committed to helping animals by donating to the Lucy Pet Foundation, whose mission is to reduce pet overpopulation and support other animal welfare causes.

About Lucy Pet

Lucy Pet is a family-owned and operated pet product business based in Thousand Oaks, California. Proceeds from the brand directly fund its 501 (c) (3) non-profit Lucy Pet Foundation. The foundation's mission is to reduce pet overpopulation and the euthanasia of over 80,000 dogs and cats per week in the United States.

From Formula for Life ™ dog and cat food, pet shampoos/leave-in conditioners to Lucy Pet Cats Incredible cat litter, Lucy Pet develops quality products for pets' health and wellness. Their products are made in the U.S.A and can be found in pet specialty stores across the U.S.A. and worldwide. For more information please go to www.lucypetfood.com or follow Lucy Pets and their spokesdog, Surfin' Jack on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram: @LucyPetProducts and @SurfinJackDog.